C N H | FALLRALLY | details

EVENT DETALILS ... cNH Key Club Fall Rally

Disclaimer: Event details may be subject to change.

2014 North

6,9,14,15,17 12,16

10

2014 South

12

14

11

7

12 East
12 South
12 West

14

20

23
26 North
26 South
34 North
34 South

32

39

43

45

5 North
5 South
7 North
7 South
27 North
27 South
44 North
44 South
46 North
46 South

4 Eqast
4 North
4 West
28 North
28 South
28 West
30 North
30 South
38 East
38 West
41 North
41 South

3 North
3 South
6 North
6 South
16
24
25 East
25 West
29
36 East
36 West
42 East
42 West
47

1
13 North
13 South
18 East
18 West
19 North
19 South

21

33
37 East
37 North
37 South

10 North
10 South
11
15
31
35 East
35 West

Early Bird
On Site
Wristbands

Vehicles
Bus Parking

Extras available

$32.00
$36.00
$5.00

$20.00
$20.00

TBA

Early Bird
On Site
Wristbands

Vehicles
Bus Parking

Extras available

$31.00
$35.00
$5.00

$20.00
$20.00

TBA

Pre-Sale Deadline
Event Date

September 26, 2014
October 18, 2014

Pre-Sale Deadline
Event Date

October 24, 2014
November 15, 2014

Parking
Ticket Booth
Key Club Hours

Reg. Park Hours

8:00 AM

8:00 AM
9:30AM-10:00PM
10:30AM-10:00PM

Parking
Ticket Booth
Key Club Hours

Reg. Park Hours

8:00 AM

8:00 AM
9:00AM-7:00PM
10:30AM-7:00PM




