## CNH | FALL RALLY | details

## **EVENT DETAILS** ... CNH Key Club Fall Rally

Disclaimer: Event details may be subject to change.

2014 North

2014 North	
RALLY 1	RALLY 2
10:00 AM	12:00 PM
REGIONS	REGIONS
6, 9, 14, 15, 17	12, 16
DIVISIONS	DIVISIONS
16	10
2	5 North
8	5 South
12 East	7 North
12 South	7 South
12 West	27 North
14	27 South
20	44 North
23	44 South
26 North	46 North
26 South	46 South
34 North	
34 South	
32	
39	
43	
45	

## 2014 South

RALLY 1	RALLY 2	RALLY 3	RALLY 4
10:00 AM	12:00 PM	2:00 PM	4:00 PM
REGIONS	REGIONS	REGIONS	REGIONS
3, 5	4, 7, 10	2, 8, 11	1, 13
DIVISIONS	DIVISIONS	DIVISIONS	DIVISIONS
12	14	11	7
4 East	3 North	1	10 North
4 North	3 South	13 North	10 South
4 West	6 North	13 South	11
28 North	6 South	18 East	15
28 South	16	18 West	31
28 West	24	19 North	35 East
30 North	25 East	19 South	35 West
30 South	25 West	21	
38 East	29	33	
38 West	36 East	37 East	
41 North	36 West	37 North	
41 South	42 East	37 South	
	42 West		
	47		

Tickets	NORTH		SOUTH
IICKEIS	NOKIH		ЗООІП
Early Bird	\$32.00	Early Bird	\$31.00
On Site	\$36.00	On Site	\$35.00
Wristbands	\$5.00	Wristbands	\$5.00
Vehicles	\$20.00	Vehicles	\$20.00
Bus Parking	\$20.00	Bus Parking	\$20.00
Extras available	TBA	Extras available	TBA

Dates	NORTH		SOUTH
Pre-Sale Deadline	September 26, 2014	Pre-Sale Deadline	October 24, 2014
Event Date	October 18, 2014	Event Date	November 15, 2014

Times	NORTH		SOUTH
Parking	8:00 AM	Parking	8:00 AM
Ticket Booth	8:00 AM	Ticket Booth	8:00 AM
Key Club Hours	9:30AM-10:00PM	Key Club Hours	9:00AM-7:00PM
Reg. Park Hours	10:30AM-10:00PM	Reg. Park Hours	10:30AM-7:00PM